DUNGARPUR PUBLIC SCHOOL, DUNGARPUR

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Affiliation no. 1730171 School No. 10524)
CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2021-22

MONTH DATE DAY 4 ACTIVITIES/PROGRAMMES
April 2021 01/04/2021 Thursday Opening of New Session
02.04.2021 Friday Good Friday ( Holiday)
03.04.2021 Saturday House Meetings
10.04.2021 Saturday Distribution of Houses
13.04.2021 Tuesday Chetichand (Holiday)
14.04.2021 | 'Wednesday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
17.04.2021 | Saturday Inter house Competitions
| 21.04.2021 | Wednesday Ramnavmi(Holiday)
24.04.2021 | Saturday English Recitation (Jr.), Games (sr.)
25.04.2021 | Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti(Holiday)
| 30.04.2021 | Friday PTMs
May 2021 01.05.2021 Saturday Drawing Competition(All Classes)
| 08.05.2021 Saturday Tagore Jayanti (F)
09.05.2021to | ---- SUMMER VACATIONS
| 20.06.2021
| June 2021 | 21.06.2021 Monday School Reopens after Vacations
j | International Yoga Day ( F)
! | 26.06.2021 Saturday White Day (Jr.), English Calligraphy Competition
l [
| JULY 2021 03.07.2021 Saturday PTMs
10.07.2021 Saturday Formation of Science Club, Sports & Games
12.07.2021to | Monday - Saturday First Periodic Tests
17.07.201
+| 20.07.2021 Tuesday Id-Ul-Zuha (Holiday according to moon)
23.07.2021 Friday Guru Purnima(Function)/ Tilak Jayanti(F)
24.07.2021 Saturday English Elocution Comp.(Sr.), Games (jr.)
31.07.2021 Saturday PTMs, Plantation of Trees
August 2021 | 07.08.2021 Saturday Green Day (jr.), Games (Sr.)
14.08.2021 Saturday Independence Day Preparation
15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day Function
- | 20.08.2021 Friday Muharram(Holiday)
21.08.2021 Saturday Rakhi making Comp., Picnic (Sr.)
22.08.2021 Sunday Raksha bandhan (Holiday)
28.08.2021 Saturday Janmashthami Celebration
30.08.2021 Monday Janmashthami (Holiday)
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MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/PROGRAMMES
september21 | 05,09,2021 Saturday Teachers' day Celebration
12.09.2021 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration and Sculpting
_ - ,Picnic(Jr.)
14.09.2021 | Monday Hindi Divas , Hindi Essay, Drama etc.
16.09.2021 | Thursday Baba Ramdeo Jayanti (Holiday)
18.09.2021 Saturday Blue Day (jr.), Games (Sr.)
25.09.2021 | Saturday Quiz ( Inter house) ,Games (Jr.)
October 21 01.10.2021 Friday Gandhi Jayanti /Shashtri Jayanti (Function)
02,10.2021 | Saturday Gandhi Jayanti /Shashtri Jayanti (Holiday)
07,10.2021 Thursday Navratri Sthapn (Holiday)
~109.10.2021 Saturday Painting and Rangoli, Games for Jr.
Oct, 2021 13.10.2021 Wednesday Durgaasthmi ( Holiday)
1 15.10.2021 Friday Dusherra (Holiday)
- 16.10.2021 Saturday Dandiya Dance Playing
o 19.10.2021 Tuesday Barahavafad (Holiday according to moon)
23.10.2021 Saturday Diya Making ,Greeting Cards making and Games
(Sr.)
o 30.10.2021 Saturday PTMs
-- Educational Tour
November 01.11.2021to | Monday to Monday | Deepawali Break (Holiday)
2021 08.11.2021
11.11.2021 to | Thursday to Monday | Half Yearly Exams
22.11.2021
19.11.2021 Friday GuruNanak Jayanti(Holiday)
27.11.2021 Saturday OPEN Day ( Result)
December 04.12.2021 Saturday Orange Day / Debate (Sr.)
2021
11.12.2021 Saturday Salad Making/ Fireless Cooking/ Mehandi comp.
18.12.2021 Saturday Sports Day preparation
23.12.2021 Thursday Sports Day (Jr.)
24.12.2021 Friday Sports Day ( Sr.) , Charismas day Celebration
Dec.21/ 25.12.2021to | Saturday to Winter Break (Holidays)
Jan22 02.01.2022 Sunday
Jan.2022 08.01.2022 Saturday Inter School Quiz comp. / Games (Jr.)
14.01.2022 Friday Makkar Sakranti /Pongal/ Lohari Celebration
(Kite Flying Day)
15.01.2022 Saturday Inter house Dance comp. /Pink Day Celebration
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MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITIES/PROGRAMMES
Jan.2022 22.01.2022 Saturday ANNUAL DAY FUNCTION
26.01,2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration
13.01.2022 to | Thursday to Saturday | Pre Board Exams
S0 S 30.01.2022
jan22/Feb.22 | 31.01.2022 to | Monday to Class Tests
03.02.2022 Thursday
February 05.02.2022 Saturday Basant Panchami Celebration
12.02,2022 Saturday Science , Art & Craft Exhibition
19.02.2022 Saturday Extra Classes
26.02.2022 Saturday extra Classes
March 2022 | 03.03.2022 Thursday Mahashivratri ( Holiday)
04.03.2022to | Friday to ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS
16.03.2022 Wednesday
30.03.2022/31 | Wed. /Thursday RESULT
.03.2022
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